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Product Datasheet

ST20 cDNA
USB-552302

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

NCBI

Formulierung

ST20 cDNA
USB-552302
552302
USB-552302-10
US Biological

Molekularbiologie

cDNA Size: 240bp Preparation before Usage: 1. Centrifuge at
7000rpm for 1 minute. 2. Carefully open the vial and add 100ul of
sterile water to dissolve the DNA. Each tube contains approximately
10ug of lyophilized plasmid. Nucleotide Sequence: ATGGCG...

001094349

Supplied as a lyophilized powder.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/001094349

